MINIATURE HIGH POWER RELAY
●   Low Height
●   Direct PCB Type
●   Dust Protected/ Sealed
●   5kV Dilectric Strength Between Coil & Contacts
●   International Standard Footprint
●   Compact High Performance
●   UL Approved

E – Sealed
O/E/N 26
SPECIFIATIONS COIL DATA HOW TO ORDER
N
o
m
in
a
l
V
o
lt
a
g
e
 V
D
C
D
ro
p
-o
u
t
 V
o
lt
a
g
e
 V
D
C
Specialities
If any
S – Sensitive
Version
Z – With
AgSnO2InO3
Contacts
All dimensions are in mm. Specifications subject to
change without notice. Tolerance unless otherwise
specified is ± 10%.
Industrial Electronics, PLCs, Timers,
Office Automation, UPS, Home Appliances, etc.
Nominal Voltage
(Refer Coil Data)
Contact Arrangement
1A – 1 Form A
1C – 1 Form C
1AK – 1 Form AK
1CK – 1 Form CK
2A – 2 Form A
2C – 2 Form C
Vacant – Terminal
Pinning 3.5 mm
* P – Terminal
Pinning 5 mm
WIRING DIAGRAM
DRILLING PATTERN
Typical Applications :
DIMENSIONS